NO SAP-CODE PART DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE Q'T REF No.
1 MM02-00030A PCB(Build UP 6, 06T, BUM-C) TCM3901/TCM3902_MODULE PCB_Rev1.0.0 1 -
2 0605-000343 Single-Chip Bluetooth Tranceiver and BP BCM20713A1KUBXG 1 U1
3 0204-000033 X-Tal(2520_20MHz_20ppm,10pF) KF10110FJ20.000T&R 1 Y1
4 0209-000001 OSC(2520_32.768KHz_25ppm,15pF) KOS2325CTSR0.032768 1 Y2
5 0610-000016 Filter(2.45GHz, 1.8dB) ASLFB18-2R450G-07TF 1 U2
6 1203-000017 Shield Can TCM3901 SHIELD CAN PES1550 1
GRM0335C1E2R0CA01D, ±0.25pF, 25V, C0G
CL03C020CA3GNNC, ±0.25pF, 25V, C0G
GRM0335C1E100JA01D, 5%, 25V, C0G
CL03C100JA3GNNC, 5%, 25V, C0G
CL03C8R2BA3GNNC
GRM0335C1E8R2BA01D
GRM0335C1E180JA01D
CL03C180JA3ANNC
CL03B102K3NN5C, 10%, 25V, X7R
GRM033R71E102KA01D, 10%, 25V, X7R
CL03B103KP3NNNC, 10%, 10V, X7R
GRM033R71A103KA01D, 10%, 10V, X7R
GRM033R61A104KE15D, 10%, 10V, X5R
CL03A104KP3NNNC, 10%, 10V, X5R
CL05A105KP5NNNC, 10%, 10V, X5R
GRM155R61A105KE15D, 10%, 10V, X5R
C1005X5R225MCT, 20%, 6.3V, X5R